Creed Foodservice

Recipe with Allergens

16-Aug-2023
vy caffron

Archway Learning Trust

Legend
@ contains

w May Contain
(O Does Not Contain
* No Information

Product Description

Contains

ARCHMMPBO1 7-veg tomato sauce

600312
600221
601211
150521
189701
172021
107091
189481
1053941
208081
600730
600986
186361
600691
150241
607081

Butternut Squash

Carrots

Celery

Country Range Chopped Tomatoes
Country Range Dried Basil

Country Range Extended Life Rapeseed Oll
Country Range Garlic Puree (tub)

Country Range Ground White Pepper
Country Range Pasta Shells

Country Range Table Salt

Courgette

Leeks

MAJOR VEGETABLE STOCK BASE POWDER MIX
Peppers Mixed 3 Pack

Riverdene Tomato Paste (EU)

Spanish Onions (large)

RecAllMenuFF: Recipe with Allergens

Rec vo1

SAF-3421
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Creed Foodservice

Recipe with Allergens

16-Aug-2023
vy caffron

Archway Learning Trust

Product Description

Legend
@ contains

w May Contain
(O Does Not Contain
* No Information

Contains

Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites

Soya
Cereals containing Gluten

Macadamia Nuts
Celery

Pistachio Nuts
Pecan Nuts
Hazelnuts
Cashew Nuts
IBrazil Nuts
Almonds
Crustaceans

Nuts
Molluscs

\Walnuts
Sesame
Peanuts
Mustard
Milk
Lupin
Fish
Eggs

ARCHMMDEO2 Apple Crumble and Custard

273481
189471
140740
1080241
296161
352160
320921

Birds Custard Mix

Country Range Ground Cinnamon
Country Range Plain Flour
Country Range Solid Pack Apples
MORNFLAKE OATS

Phase Cooking & Baking Spread
Tate & Lyle Dark Soft Brown Sugar
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ARCHMMDEO7
189471
1080241
264830

296161

352160

320921

Apple Flapjacks

Country Range Ground Cinnamon
Country Range Solid Pack Apples
LYLES GOLDEN SYRUP
MORNFLAKE OATS

Phase Cooking & Baking Spread
Tate & Lyle Dark Soft Brown Sugar
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Recipe with Allergens
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Product Description

Legend
@ contains

w May Contain
(O Does Not Contain
* No Information

Contains

ARCHMMSA13
1050720

Baked Beans

Country Range Baked Beans In Tomato Sauce
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ARCHMMSA16
600221

Baton Carrots
Carrots
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ARCHMMVE12
787900

Battered cauliflower bites
Battered Cauliflower Bites
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ARCHMMFI04
ALTMeat03

Battered fish
Battered Cod 110g
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ARCHMMDE12
189341
140151
189471
360260
140740
359800

Berry Crumble Tray Bake
Country Range Baking Powder
Country Range Cornflour

Country Range Ground Cinnamon
Country Range Natural Yogurt
Country Range Plain Flour

Free Range Medium Eggs

RecAllMenuFF: Recipe with Allergens

Rec vo1 SAF-3421
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Recipe with Allergens
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@ contains a 5

w May Contain 'g g

(O Does Not Contain @ g g

* No Information % 2 9 -5 " T

228,22, B 0 5 S
. el sng8RafELES 28252252351
Product Description S 00 =2800>TO0DIZNANNAASSS IO OO0
849081 FRUITS OF THE FOREST OO0O0O00OOOOOOOOOOOOOOLOOOOOOOO
352160 Phase Cooking & Baking Spread O0O00O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
320851 Tate & Lyle Caster Sugar OOO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOLOLOLOOOOOOOOOO
ARCHMMBEO1 Bolognaise 0l0I0I0]0]010]010I0I0I010]0I0I0Ielelolelolelolele] |
600221 Carrots OOO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOLOLOLOLOOOOOOOLOO
601211 Celery OO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOLOLOLOOLOLOOOLe
150521 Country Range Chopped Tomatoes O00O0O0O0OLOLOLLOLLOLLLLOLLLLLLOLLOLLLOLLOLOO
189701 Country Range Dried Basil OO0O0O0O0O0O0LOLLOLLLLLLOLLLLLLLLLLLOO
189441 Country Range Dried Oregano OO0O0O0O0O0O0OLOLLOLLLOLLLOLLLLLLLLLLLOO
107091 Country Range Garlic Puree (tub) OO0O0O0O0O0O0LOLLLLLLLLLLLLLOLLLLLOO
189481 Country Range Ground White Pepper O0O0O0O0O0O0OLOLLLLLLLLLLLLLOLLLLOLO
208081 Country Range Table Salt OO0O0O00OOOOOOOOOOOOOOLOOOOOOOO
215580 KNORR GRAVY GRANULES FOR MEAT DISHES 80ltr OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
ALTMeatl8  Minced Beef OOO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOLOLOLOOOOOOOOOO
150241 Riverdene Tomato Paste (EU) OO0O0O0O0O0O0LOLLOLLLLLLOLLLLLLLLLLLOO
607081 Spanish Onions (large) OO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOLOLOOLOLOOOOO
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Rec vo1 SAF-3421
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Recipe with Allergens

16-Aug-2023
vy caffron

Archway Learning Trust

Legend
@ contains

w May Contain
(O Does Not Contain
* No Information

Product Description

Contains

ARCHMMSA19 Buttered Sweetcorn

208081
760081
352160

Country Range Table Salt
FROZEN HALF CORN COBS
Phase Cooking & Baking Spread
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ARCHMMVEO5 Butternut squash, potato, and lentils curry

600312
150521
189401
189761
107091
107081
208081
600805
186361
600691
604810

Butternut Squash

Country Range Chopped Tomatoes
Country Range Curry Powder
COUNTRY RANGE GARAM MASALA
Country Range Garlic Puree (tub)
Country Range Mango Chutney (tub)
Country Range Table Salt

Fresh Coriander

MAJOR VEGETABLE STOCK BASE POWDER MIX
Peppers Mixed 3 Pack

Prepared Whole Peeled Potatoes

RecAllMenuFF: Recipe with Allergens

Rec vo1

SAF-3421
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Product Description

Legend
@ contains

w May Contain
(O Does Not Contain
* No Information

Contains

600340 Red Chillies

150241 Riverdene Tomato Paste (EU)
607081 Spanish Onions (large)

171891 TRIPLE LION COCONUT MILK
154651 Triple Lion Red Split Lentils
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ARCHMMVE10 Cheddar cheese and potato pie

172241 Country Range English Mustard
189481 Country Range Ground White Pepper
208081 Country Range Table Salt

359800 Free Range Medium Eggs
ALTMeatl7 Grated mild white cheddar

352160 Phase Cooking & Baking Spread
604810 Prepared Whole Peeled Potatoes
607081 Spanish Onions (large)
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ARCHMMVE14 Cheesy bagel pizza
600312 Butternut Squash

RecAllMenuFF: Recipe with Allergens

Rec vo1 SAF-3421
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Creed Foodservice

Recipe with Allergens

16-Aug-2023
vy caffron

Archway Learning Trust

Legend
@ contains

w May Contain
(O Does Not Contain
* No Information

Product Description

Contains

600221
601211
150521
189701
172021
107091
189481
1053941
208081
600730
600986
186361
817540
600691
ALTMeat19
150241
607081

Carrots

Celery

Country Range Chopped Tomatoes
Country Range Dried Basil

Country Range Extended Life Rapeseed Oll
Country Range Garlic Puree (tub)

Country Range Ground White Pepper
Country Range Pasta Shells

Country Range Table Salt

Courgette

Leeks

MAJOR VEGETABLE STOCK BASE POWDER MIX
New York Bakery Plain Bagel Sliced
Peppers Mixed 3 Pack

Pizza Blend cheese

Riverdene Tomato Paste (EU)

Spanish Onions (large)

RecAllMenuFF: Recipe with Allergens

Rec vo1

SAF-3421
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Creed Foodservice

Recipe with Allergens

16-Aug-2023
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Product Description

Legend
@ contains

w May Contain
(O Does Not Contain
* No Information

Contains

Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites

Soya
Cereals containing Gluten

Macadamia Nuts
Celery

Pistachio Nuts
Pecan Nuts
Hazelnuts
Cashew Nuts
IBrazil Nuts
Almonds
Crustaceans

Nuts
Molluscs

\Walnuts
Sesame
Peanuts
Mustard
Milk
Lupin
Fish
Eggs

ARCHMMDEO8
143421
1089171
264830

296161

352160

320921

Cherry and Coconut Flapjack

COUNTRY RANGE DESSICATED COCONUT

Country Range Red Cherry Fruit Filling
LYLES GOLDEN SYRUP
MORNFLAKE OATS

Phase Cooking & Baking Spread

Tate & Lyle Dark Soft Brown Sugar
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ARCHMMCTO05
ALTMeat10
189761

107091

189381

189371
1058211
360260

272011

Chicken Tikka

Boneless, Skinless chicken thighs 100g
COUNTRY RANGE GARAM MASALA
Country Range Garlic Puree (tub)

Country Range Ground Cumin

Country Range Ground Paprika

Country Range Lemon Juice

Country Range Natural Yogurt

Country Range Pure Clear Honey Squeezy

RecAllMenuFF: Recipe with Allergens

Rec vo1

SAF-3421
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Legend %— g
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Product Description EQ_:OQ_JEQ_Q.EIUmq:memCLEEE_HIUJOOO
600805 Fresh Coriander 0]0]0]0]0]0]0]0I0]1010I010I0I0I0I010I0I010I01010Ie]e
600910 Fresh Ginger OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOLLOOLOOOLOLOLOOLOLOOLOO
602770 Fresh Green Chillies OO0O0O0O0OO0OOOOOOOOLOOOLOLOOOLOLOOO
283461 Kerrymaid Double Cream Alternative OO0O0O0O0O0LOOLLLOLLOLLOLLOLLOLLOeOOLOLOO
186351 Major Chicken Stock Base Powder Mix 50ltr O00O0O0O0OOOLOLOLOLOLLLOLLLLOLLLLLLLOLOO
150241 Riverdene Tomato Paste (EU) OO00O0O0O0OOOOOOLOOLOOOLOLOLOLOOOLOO
607081 Spanish Onions (large) OO00O0O0O0OOOOOOLLOOLOLOOLLOLOLOOLOOLOO
ARCHMMBEO3 Chili with Corn Bread Pot Pie " Jololololololololololololor~iololeolel JeleX JeoI X )
320200 British Granulated Sugar OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOLOOLOLOLOLOLLOLOOLOOLOO
600221 Carrots OO00O0O0O0OOOOOOOOLOOOLLLOOLOLOOOLOO
601211 Celery 0]0I0I0]0I0I0I0I0]0I0I0l0lelololelololololelelele] |
150521 Country Range Chopped Tomatoes O00O0O0O0LOLOLLOLLOLLLLOLLLLLLOLLLLOLLLOO
189541 Country Range Crushed Chillies ololololololojolololololololololololololololololole
189701 Country Range Dried Basil OO0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOLOLOOOLOLOOOLOLOOO
189441 Country Range Dried Oregano O00O0O0O0OLOLOLLOLLOLLLLOLLLLLLLLLOLLLOO
107091 Country Range Garlic Puree (tub) O00O0O0OLOLOLLLOLLLLOLLLLLLOLLLLOLLLOO

RecAllMenuFF: Recipe with Allergens
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Legend
@ contains

w May Contain
(O Does Not Contain
* No Information

Product Description

Contains

189381 Country Range Ground Cumin

189371 Country Range Ground Paprika

189481 Country Range Ground White Pepper

140740 Country Range Plain Flour

1065821 Country Range Red Kidney Beans (in Water)

248711 COUNTRY RANGE SEMI SKIMMED MILK POWDER
208081 Country Range Table Salt

359800 Free Range Medium Eggs

215580 KNORR GRAVY GRANULES FOR MEAT DISHES 80ltr
ALTMeat18 Minced Beef

352160 Phase Cooking & Baking Spread

600871 POLENTA

150241 Riverdene Tomato Paste (EU)

607081 Spanish Onions (large)
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ARCHMMDE15 Chocolate Cookies
320200 British Granulated Sugar

RecAllMenuFF: Recipe with Allergens

Rec vo1 SAF-3421
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Product Description Sro0om=aa0a>STOnIZHhonnas=>>S3oWo00
189341 Country Range Baking Powder @OO0O0O0OOOOOOOOLOOOOOLOOLOLOOOeO
245251 Country Range Cocoa Powder OO0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOLOOOOLOLOOOLOLOOO
140750 Country Range Self Raising Flour Q00000 OLLOLOLLLOLLOLOLOLLLLLLOLLOLEeO
282221 Dr Oetker Vanilla Flavouring OO0O0O0O0O0O0LOLLOLLLLLLOLLLLLLLLLLLOO
359800 Free Range Medium Eggs 0l0I0I0]0]010]010I0I0I01010I0I0I010l0lel0le] ICIele
352160 Phase Cooking & Baking Spread OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOLOOLOOOLOOLOOOOOO
ARCHMMDEO1 Chocolate Courgette Cake & Chocolate Custard " 10I0I0I0I0I0I0I0I0)I0I0I0]el Ielolelel lelel Iel o
273481 Birds Custard Mix OO0O0O0O0OO0OOOOOOOLOOOLLOeOOOOOO
245251 Country Range Cocoa Powder OO0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOLOOOOLOLOOOLOLOOO
172021 Country Range Extended Life Rapeseed Oil O00O0O0O0LOOLLLOLLLLOLLLLLLLLLOLLLOO
189551 Country Range Ground Mixed Spice O00O0O0O0OOOLLOLOLOLLLOLLLLLLLLLLLOO
140750 Country Range Self Raising Flour QOO0 OOOLOLOLLOLLOLLLLLOLLOLLLLLLLLEeO
600730 Courgette OO0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOLOOOOLOLOOOLOLOOO
282221 Dr Oetker Vanilla Flavouring OO00O0O0OLOLLOLLOLLLOLLLLLLOLLLLOLLLOLLOLOLOO
359800 Free Range Medium Eggs OOO00O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOLOOOLeOOO
320851 Tate & Lyle Caster Sugar OOO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
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Product Description

Legend
@ contains

w May Contain
(O Does Not Contain
* No Information

ARCHMMDE10 Chocolate Cracknel

245251 Country Range Cocoa Powder
293290 Crisp Rice Cereal

264830 LYLES GOLDEN SYRUP
352160 Phase Cooking & Baking Spread

Contains
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ARCHMMDEOQ4 Chocolate Orange Marble Cake and Custard

273481 Birds Custard Mix

245251 Country Range Cocoa Powder

140750 Country Range Self Raising Flour

359800 Free Range Medium Eggs

354270 Lakeland Dairies UHT Semi-Skimmed Milk
601720 MEDIUM ORANGES

352160 Phase Cooking & Baking Spread

320851 Tate & Lyle Caster Sugar

__lojejelolejejelelelelelele] lelelele]l lelel Jol 1@
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__lojojelolejejelelelelelele] lelelelelelelelelel 1C
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OO0000O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO

ARCHMMVEOQ7 Easy falafel burgers
817430 4 Inch Floured Baps

RecAllMenuFF: Recipe with Allergens
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Legend
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w May Contain
(O Does Not Contain
* No Information

Product Description

Contains

154700
172021
107091
189501
189381
189481
140740
208081
602750
377520
607081

COUNTRY RANGE CHICK PEAS IN WATER

Country Range Extended Life Rapeseed Oll
Country Range Garlic Puree (tub)
COUNTRY RANGE GROUND CORIANDER
Country Range Ground Cumin

Country Range Ground White Pepper
Country Range Plain Flour

Country Range Table Salt

Curly Parsley

Houmous

Spanish Onions (large)
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ARCHMMFI06
737600

Fish cake
KINGFROST FISHCAKES

__lojejeleolejejeleolejelelelelelelel 6]l J6l l1ele) 1C
__lolejeleolejejeleolelelelelelelelel 6] Jel lelel lC

ARCHMMSAO08
752811

Herby Diced Potatoes
Lamb Weston Seasoned Crispy Cubes

@OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOLOeO
@O0OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOLOeO
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Legend
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(O Does Not Contain
* No Information

Product Description

Contains

ARCHMMJPO1 Jacket Potato - Baked Beans/Cheese

1050720 Country Range Baked Beans In Tomato Sauce
ALTMeatl7 Grated mild white cheddar
600074 TULIP POTATO BAKER 40
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ARCHMMJPO02 Jacket Potato - Tuna Mayo & Spring Onion

1092061 Country Range Tuna Chunks in Brine
173120 H/Manns Mayonnaise

601110 Spring Onions Bunch

600074 TULIP POTATO BAKER 40

OO0O000O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOCeeOOO
OO00O0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOOOOLOeOOOO
OO0000O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOeOOO
OO00O0O0O0O0OO0O0OOO0OOOOOOOOOOOOO
OO00O0O00O0OO0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO

ARCHMMCTO04 Jerk Chicken Rice and Peas
ALTMeatll Chicken Thigh in Jerk Glaze 100g

189581 Country Range Dried Thyme

183010 Country Range Easy Cook Long Grain Rice
1065821 Country Range Red Kidney Beans (in Water)
208081 Country Range Table Salt

186351 Major Chicken Stock Base Powder Mix 50Itr
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Product Description

Legend
@ contains

w May Contain
(O Does Not Contain
* No Information

Contains

601110 Spring Onions Bunch
171891 TRIPLE LION COCONUT MILK
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ARCHMMFIO5 Jumbo fish fingers

737240 Young's MSC Chip Shop Jumbo Batter Cod Fish Finger

__lojejeleolejejelelejelelelelelelel 6] J6l lele) 1C
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ARCHMMDE11 Lemon Drizzle Slices

189341 Country Range Baking Powder

140750 Country Range Self Raising Flour

282320 Dr Oetker Extra Strong Yellow Food Colour Gel
359800 Free Range Medium Eggs

265040 Gales Lemon Curd

354270 Lakeland Dairies UHT Semi-Skimmed Milk
601690 Lemons

352160 Phase Cooking & Baking Spread

320851 Tate & Lyle Caster Sugar

320831 Tate & Lyle Icing Sugar

01404/ WWL water
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ARCHMMSAO2 Mashed Potatoes - Fresh

189481 Country Range Ground White Pepper
208081 Country Range Table Salt

352160 Phase Cooking & Baking Spread
604810 Prepared Whole Peeled Potatoes

kkkkkkkkkkkkOwOOOOOOOOOOOO
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OO00O0O0O0O0OOO0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
OO00O0O00O0O0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOOOOOOO
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ARCHMMDE18 Mixed Yoghurts
358560 Mullerlight Mixed Case B

OO00O0O0O0O0OO0O0OOO0OOOOOOeOO0OOOO
OO00O0O0O0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOLOOOeOOOOOO

ARCHMMSA12 Pasta - Various
1053941 Country Range Pasta Shells

@OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOLOeO
@O0OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOLOOOOOOOLOeO

ARCHMMSA18 Petit Pois
760561 Country Range Choice Peas

OO0000O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
OO0000O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO

ARCHMMVE16 Quorn fillets
799981 Quorn Vegan Fillets - 2kg

@OO000O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOLOOOOOeO
@OO000O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOeO

ARCHMMVE15 Quorn fishless fingers
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. e R ssr g8 eRELES 2282522532353
Product Description Sr0om=3aa0a>STOnIZHhnnas=>S3oW000
798991 Quorn Vegan Fishless Finger Q00O OLOLOLOLLOLLOLLLLOLLLLLLLLLOLLOLe O
ARCHMMVE17 Quorn nuggets Q@OOO0O0OOOOOLOOOOOOOOOOOOOOeO
799921 QUORN VEGAN NUGGETS @OO0O0O0OOOOOOOOLOOLOOOLOOLOOLOOOeO
ARCHMMVEO8 Quorn Sausage and Veg Casserole in a Yorkshire " 10I0I0)0I0)0Io)ololeolololololeleolelel JeoleX JeX X |
600221 Carrots OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOLOOLOOOLOOLOOOOOO
601211 Celery 0l0I0I0]0]010]010I0I0I010I0I0I0I0l0lolelolelolele] |
189311 Country Range Dried Mixed Herbs O000O0O0OLOLLOLLOLLLLOLLLLLLLOLLLOLLLOO
189481 Country Range Ground White Pepper OO0O0O0O0OOLLLLOLLOLLOLLOLLLLLOLLLODLODLOLOLOLO
208081 Country Range Table Salt OO0O0O0O0OO0OOOOOOOOLOOOLOLOOOLOLOOO
769040 Country Range Yorkshire Puddings [ IOIOI0I0I0I0I0I0I0I0I0I0I0I0Iolelelel Jelel Iel Ie)
215580 KNORR GRAVY GRANULES FOR MEAT DISHES 80ltr O00O0O0O0OLOLOLLLOLLLLOLLLLLLOLLLLOLLLOO
186361 MAJOR VEGETABLE STOCK BASE POWDER MIX olololelelelolololololololelelelolololololololele)e)
600988 Parsnips 0l0I0I0]0]010]010I0I0I0I0]0I0I0I0I010I0I0I0I0I01010;
799991 Quorn Vegan Sausages @OO0O0O0OOOOOOOOLOOOOOLOOLOLOOOeO
607081 Spanish Onions (large) OOO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
600271 Swede OO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOLOLOLOLOLOOOOO
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Legend
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w May Contain
(O Does Not Contain
* No Information

Product Description

Contains

ARCHMMDEL7 Raspberry Jelly Pot
279791 COUNTY RANGE RASPBERRY JELLY CRYSTALS
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ARCHMMCTO7 Roast Chicken With Sage and Onion Stuffing
ALTMeat07 Chicken leg 255¢g
211270 Country Range Sage And Onion Stuffing

@OO000O0O0OOOOO0O0L0WOOOOOOOOOeO
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ARCHMMSAO4 Roast Potatoes

172021 Country Range Extended Life Rapeseed Oll
189481 Country Range Ground White Pepper
208081 Country Range Table Salt

604810 Prepared Whole Peeled Potatoes
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ARCHMMCTO08 Roast Turkey

211270 Country Range Sage And Onion Stuffing

215580 KNORR GRAVY GRANULES FOR MEAT DISHES 80ltr
ALTMeat25 Turkey boneless Crown

@OO0000O0OOOOO0O00wOOOOOOOOOeO
Q@OO0O0O0O0O0OO0O0O0O00wOOOOOOOOO@O
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Product Description ;D_:O@;D_D.§IOCQ<EZU)U)U)CLEEE_ILIUJOOO
ARCHMMSA14 Roasted Root Vegetables OO00O0O0LOLLOLLOLLLOLLLLOLLLLOLLLOLLOLOLOO
600161 CAULIFLOWER OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOLOOLOOOLOOLOOLOOOO
600986 Leeks OO0O0O0O0OO0OOOOOOOOLOOOLOLOOOLOLOOO
600988 Parsnips OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOLOOLOOOLOOLOOOOOO
600984 Red Onions 0l0I0I0]0]010]0]0I0I0I0I0I0I0I0I0I010I0I0I0I0I0101e);
600271 Swede OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOLOOLOOOLOOLOOOOOO
ARCHMMSAO06 Seasoned Potato Chips O00O0O0O0OLOLOLLOLLOLLLLOLLLLLLOLLOLLLOLLOLOO
753000 Country Range 7/16 Freeze Chill Chips - 4x2.5kg OO000O0OO0OOOOLOLOLLOLOLLOLOOLOLOOO
ARCHMMSAO7 Seasoned Potato Wedges O00O0O0LOLLOLLOLLLOLLLLOLLLOLLLOLLOLOLOO
751231 COUNTRY RANGE SEASON WEDGES O00O0O0O0OOLOLLOLOLLLOLLLLLLLLLOLLLOO
ARCHMMVE11 Spicy Sweetcorn Fritters O000O0O0LOLOLLOLLOLLLLOLLLLLLOLLOLLLOLLLOO
730410 Gluten Free Spicy Corn Fritters 2x1.05kg O0O0O0O0O0O0OLOLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLOO
ARCHMMDEOQ9 Sticky Banana Cake with Cream Cheese Frosting " Yolololololololeolololololor elolelel leolel JeoI Yo
189341 Country Range Baking Powder | 1OI0I0]0]010]010I0I0I0]0I0I0I0I01I0l010I0lelele] 1)
172021 Country Range Extended Life Rapeseed Oil O000O0O0LOLOLLOLLOLLLLOLLLLLLOLLOLLLOLLLOO
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Product Description
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w May Contain
(O Does Not Contain
* No Information

Contains

360210
189471
140740
359800
607430
352160
320851
320831

Country Range Full Fat Soft Cheese
Country Range Ground Cinnamon
Country Range Plain Flour

Free Range Medium Eggs

Green Unripened Bananas Box
Phase Cooking & Baking Spread
Tate & Lyle Caster Sugar

Tate & Lyle Icing Sugar
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ARCHMMDEO6
600221
189431
172021
360210
189551
142121
140750

Sugar-free carrot cake with orange icing
Carrots

Country Range Bicarbonate Of Soda
Country Range Extended Life Rapeseed Oll
Country Range Full Fat Soft Cheese
Country Range Ground Mixed Spice
COUNTRY RANGE RAISINS

Country Range Self Raising Flour
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359800
354270
601720
320831

Free Range Medium Eggs

Lakeland Dairies UHT Semi-Skimmed Milk
MEDIUM ORANGES

Tate & Lyle Icing Sugar

0
2
s 5
@ 5
o O
= o
©
2 o £
% S © £
= < 2 = 0
ngg Sm S Cg
03 ELZ5, - ) S o
ﬂgztﬁ:’;Z'O = O N T o O n
= >5 G c T £ 0= ¢ = ES g @ T < >
o Vcc 8 ® © < g O £ 8 g c + 3 £ wH SE
CSR5S 8 8RABESS29825£8332 a3
S Ff0om32a0>ST00<Zd0na>>51TW0000
OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOLOOLOOOLOLOLeOOO

OO00O0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOOOOeOO0OOOO
OO00000O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
OO00O0O00O0OO0O0O0OO0OOOOOOOOOOOOO

ARCHMMPBO02 Tomato and Basil Sauce

320200
150521
189701
172021
107091
189481
209461
1053941
208081
186361
150241

British Granulated Sugar

Country Range Chopped Tomatoes
Country Range Dried Basil

Country Range Extended Life Rapeseed Oll
Country Range Garlic Puree (tub)

Country Range Ground White Pepper
Country Range Malt Vinegar

Country Range Pasta Shells

Country Range Table Salt

MAJOR VEGETABLE STOCK BASE POWDER MIX
Riverdene Tomato Paste (EU)
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Product Description

Legend
@ contains

w May Contain
(O Does Not Contain
* No Information

Contains

ARCHMMDE14 Vanilla Cookie

320200
140750
282221
359800
352160
320831

British Granulated Sugar

Country Range Self Raising Flour
Dr Oetker Vanilla Flavouring

Free Range Medium Eggs

Phase Cooking & Baking Spread
Tate & Lyle Icing Sugar
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ARCHMMVE13
712820

Vegetable sausages
Daloon Vegetable Sausages
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ARCHMMVEO3
320200
600221
601211
150521
189701
189441

Veggie bolognaise
British Granulated Sugar
Carrots

Celery

Country Range Chopped Tomatoes

Country Range Dried Basil
Country Range Dried Oregano
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Product Description

Legend
@ contains

w May Contain
(O Does Not Contain
* No Information

Contains

107091 Country Range Garlic Puree (tub)

189481 Country Range Ground White Pepper

1058211 Country Range Lemon Juice

208081 Country Range Table Salt

186361 MAJOR VEGETABLE STOCK BASE POWDER MIX
600691 Peppers Mixed 3 Pack

798971 QUORN MINCE

150241 Riverdene Tomato Paste (EU)

607081 Spanish Onions (large)
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ARCHMMSA17 Whole Green Beans

760691 COUNTRY RANGE WHOLE GREEN BEANS
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